Name

| Photograph

Dr. Brijesh
kumar pandey

Dr. Sonali
Srivastav

Arti Kumari

Sudhir kumar

Praksh kumar
Madhup

Arvind Kumar
Mishra

Girja Shankar
yadav

Lal Bind ram

satish kumar

D.O.B.

22-02-1981

01-02-1984

05-03-1988

27-07-1972

24-02-1982

03-03-1989

01-01-1970

08-10-1982

15-07-1990

Designation

Principal

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Salary

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university

As per norms of
bihar university



Vinod Kumar As per norms of
20-06-1977 Lecturer . . .
dubey bihar university




