Photograph	Name	D.O.B.	Designation	Salary
	Dr. Brijesh kumar pandey	22-02-1981	Principal	As per norms of bihar university
	Dr. Sonali Srivastav	01-02-1984	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
	Arti Kumari	05-03-1988	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
	Sudhir kumar	27-07-1972	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
	Praksh kumar Madhup	24-02-1982	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
	Arvind Kumar Mishra	03-03-1989	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
NOT	Girja Shankar yadav	01-01-1970	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
NOTA	Lal Bind ram	08-10-1982	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university
	satish kumar	15-07-1990	Lecturer	As per norms of bihar university



Vinod Kumar dubey

20-06-1977

Lecturer

As per norms of bihar university